• Current market value estimated at $69M+.

n
e

a
r D

o
w

n
to

w
n

 —
 S

a
lt L

a
k
e

 C
ity

1
 o

f 1

0
1
0
0

2
0
0

3
0
0
 fe

e
t

102 Tower

G
arage

9/18/2018 100 S 200 E - Google Maps

https://www.google.com/maps/@40.767038,-111.8853018,3a,60y,238h,90t/data=!3m6!1e1!3m4!1sKGAlIqSy9I6OrEUVBZ2xqA!2e0!7i13312!8i6656 1/1

Image capture: Jun 2017 © 2018 Google

Street View - Jun 2017

Salt Lake City, Utah

 Google, Inc.

100 S 200 E

o University occupies 74% of the

building
o Building is a total of 192,037 sf

o TOTAL FTE’s: 881
o University IT: 281

o Hospital IT:  400

o Medical Billing for SOM: 200

Occupant Summary

The Why

• Purcha se price of $50M funded via  bonds .
• $50M by bonds with debt service projected provided by

Trea sury S ervices .

• Repayment of unamortized abated rent of $2.5M.
• Pa id for by ca sh from UIT/ITS  reserves  at clos ing ; not a

component of bonding .

• Included in proforma .

• Proforma  of rema ining  term of lea se (6 yrs, 8 mths)
• Average annua l reduction in cost of $1.67M.

• Total saving s  over term of $11.54M.

Purchase Date: 1-Jul-12

FY20-21 FY21-22 FY22-23 FY23-24 FY24-25 FY25-26 FY26-27 (Partial) TOTAL

Current Projected Expense: 3,384,108.62$   3,487,182.55$   3,597,805.43$   3,717,457.11$   3,847,912.06$   3,991,298.22$   2,729,801.36$   24,755,565.35$

Projected Debt Service & Reserve: 3,617,066.19$   3,128,328.00$   3,122,396.00$   3,120,896.25$   3,123,352.50$   3,119,378.50$   2,082,204.00$   21,313,621.44$

Projected Operating Expenses: 1,202,054.40$   1,241,618.37$   1,282,544.38$   1,324,882.05$   1,368,682.91$   1,414,000.52$   973,927.01$   8,807,709.65$

Projected Revenue: (2,352,793.55)$ (2,412,623.79)$ (2,474,805.49)$ (2,539,532.95)$ (2,610,682.78)$ (2,681,737.64)$ (1,837,446.53)$  (16,909,622.74)$

Post Purchase Projected Expense: 2,466,327.04$   1,957,322.58$   1,930,134.89$   1,906,245.35$   1,881,352.63$   1,851,641.38$   1,218,684.48$   13,211,708.35$

Projected Savings: 917,781.58$   1,529,859.97$   1,667,670.54$   1,811,211.76$   1,966,559.43$   2,139,656.84$   1,511,116.88$   11,543,857.00$

P urcha se Approva l S chedule

• Board of Trus tees  Campus  Master P lan Committee
• S eptember 25, 2018

• Board of Trus tees
• October 9, 2018

• Board of Regents
• November 15, 2019

• Bonding  authoriza tion will be sought during  the 2020

sess ion of the S ta te of Utah Leg is la ture.

• Approva l to close to be contingent on completion of the following  due dilig ence items :

• Appraisa l

• Title review and ALTA survey

• 3rd party review of mechanica l, electrica l, plumbing  and structural systems .

• Pha se I Environmental survey

Recommendation
The University of Utah has a Purchase Option as